Building Use Description
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.
Electric - Commercial

Electric - Residential
Electrical-Agriculture

Fire Code Review
Foundations/Commercial
Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured Home
Manufactured House Foundation
Mechanical - Residential
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial
Pellet Stove

Reroof/Residential

Residential Outbuildings

Struct. Other Than Bldgs.
Stucco/Commercial

Vehicle Storage - Commercial
Woodstove

Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination
County Fire Code Review
Electrical

Manufactured Home (Private Land)

Mechanical

Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH

Total Value of Permits This Month

Total Valuation This Period
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits

Permit Fees
Construction Valuation

Humboldt County

Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits
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No. of Permits
14
22
1
9
6
4
56

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date

© 2001 - 2004 Geographica

Fees
$147.45
$98.75
$80.25
$190.50
$489.28

$460.05
$1,076.50
$495.20
$73.00
$62.10
$40.00
$150.00
$124.20
$15,119.73
$60.00
$914.59
$45.00

Valuation
$9,360.00

$32,888.00
$21,093.00
$2,768.00
$5,536.00
$2,265,000.06

$64,800.00

$19,626.60 $2,401,445.06

Fees
$1,570.14
$15,963.18
$489.28
$369.50
$1,076.50
$158.00
$19,626.60

Fees
$315.00
$135.00

$1,150.50
$489.28
$1,076.50
$45.00
$93.00
$20.00
$410.29
$22.00
$15,870.18
$19,626.75

CURRENT

$19,626.60
$2,401,445.06

CURRENT

119
$35,891.78
$3,173,536.91
13

1

$35,400.00

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$13,457.60
$877,760.19

SAME DATE LAST YEAR

134
$30,712.79
1,733,187.09
7

8

917,850.00

March 31, 2009



