Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

March 31, 2009

Building Use Description Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. Electric - Commercial Electric - Residential Electrical-Agriculture Fire Code Review Foundations/Commercial Garages, Carport/Private Use Manufactured Home Manufactured Home Manufactured House Foundation Mechanical - Residential Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial Pellet Stove Reroof/Residential Residential Outbuildings Struct. Other Than Bldgs. Stucco/Commercial Vehicle Storage - Commercial Woodstove	No. of Permits 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 3 6 3 2 1 1 5 2 17 1 1 1 5 6	\$147.45 \$98.75 \$80.25 \$190.50 \$489.28 \$460.05 \$1,076.50 \$495.20 \$73.00 \$62.10 \$40.00 \$150.00 \$124.20 \$15,119.73 \$60.00 \$914.59 \$45.00 \$19,626.60	Valuation \$9,360.00 \$32,888.00 \$21,093.00 \$2,768.00 \$5,536.00 \$2,265,000.06 \$64,800.00 \$2,401,445.06
Type of Permit	No. of Permits	Fees	
Building	14	\$1,570.14	
Building Combination	22	\$15,963.18	
County Fire Code Review	1	\$489.28	
Electrical	9	\$369.50	
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	6	\$1,076.50	
Mechanical	4	\$158.00	
	56	\$19,626.60	
Fee Category Details Building Non-Valuation Fees Electrical Permit Issuance Fees Electrical Unit Fees Fire Code Review Rates Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees Mechanical Unit Fees Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees Plan Review Fees Plumbing Unit Fees Valuation Fees		Fees \$315.00 \$135.00 \$1,150.50 \$489.28 \$1,076.50 \$45.00 \$93.00 \$20.00 \$410.29 \$22.00 \$15,870.18	
		\$19,626.75	
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month Total Valuation This Period	ı	\$19,626.60 \$2,401,445.06	\$13,457.60 \$877,760.19
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DATE LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		119	134
Permit Fees		\$35,891.78	\$30,712.79
Construction Valuation		\$3,173,536.91	1,733,187.09
Mobile Home Private Property Per	mits	13	7
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		1	8
Single Family Dwelling Permit Val		\$35,400.00	917,850.00
J ,		. ,	•